
Location: Zeanah Engineering Complex RM 161
Contact: coop@utk.edu   /   (865)-974-5323

Contact an Ambassador to Schedule a Meeting Today!

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-10:00
Samuel Bailey

Aerospace Engineering
sbaile47@vols.utk.edu

Spencer Moody 
Mechanical Engineering
smoody11@vols.utk.edu

Deep Mistry
Mechanical Engineering
dmistry1@vols.utk.edu

Mackenzie Moser
Biomedical Engineering
mmoser6@vols.utk.edu

Caroline Sheridan
Aerospace Engineering
csherid5@vols.utk.edu

Lillian McCloud
Industrial Engineering

lmcclou2@vols.utk.edu

Russell McCoig
Civil Engineering

rmccoig1@vols.utk.edu

Samuel Bailey
Aerospace Engineering
sbaile47@vols.utk.edu

10:00-11:00
Grace Sheldon

Chemical Engineering
gsheldon@vols.utk.edu

Spencer Moody 
Mechanical Engineering
smoody11@vols.utk.edu

Deep Mistry
Mechanical Engineering
dmistry1@vols.utk.edu

Mackenzie Moser
Biomedical Engineering
mmoser6@vols.utk.edu

Grace Sheldon
Chemical Engineering

gsheldon@vols.utk.edu

Lillian McCloud
Industrial Engineering

lmcclou2@vols.utk.edu

Russell McCoig
Civil Engineering

rmccoig1@vols.utk.edu

Victoria Rapalo
Chemical Engineering
vicjrapa@vols.utk.edu

Sahil Jamani
Civil Engineering

sjamani1@vols.utk.edu

11:00-12:00

Christopher Kreyer
Electrical Engineering
ckreyer@vols.utk.edu

Kate Blankenship
Chemical Engineering

kblank17@vols.utk.edu

Lorryn  Alvis
Nuclear Engineering

lalvisan@vols.utk.edu

Christopher Schenck
Aerospace Engineering
cschenck@vols.utk.edu

Emily Buckner
Mechanical Engineering
ebuckne6@vols.utk.edu

Madison Vandergriff
Nuclear Engineering

mvander7@vols.utk.edu

Lucienne Reinhard
Inudustrial Engineering
lreinhar@vols.utk.edu

Sahil Jamani
Civil Engineering

sjamani1@vols.utk.edu

Victoria Rapalo
Chemical Engineering
vicjrapa@vols.utk.edu

Ethan Strickland
Mechanical Engineering
estrick6@vols.utk.edu

12:00-1:00

Christopher Kreyer
Electrical Engineering
ckreyer@vols.utk.edu

Marton Krivan
Industrial Engineering

mpeintle@vols.utk.edu

Lorryn  Alvis
Nuclear Engineering

lalvisan@vols.utk.edu

Christopher Schenck
Aerospace Engineering
cschenck@vols.utk.edu

Emily Buckner
Mechanical Engineering
ebuckne6@vols.utk.edu

Madison Vandergriff
Nuclear Engineering

mvander7@vols.utk.edu

Lucienne Reinhard
Inudustrial Engineering
lreinhar@vols.utk.edu

Ethan Strickland
Mechanical Engineering
estrick6@vols.utk.edu

Marton Krivan
Industrial Engineering

mpeintle@vols.utk.edu

1:00-2:00
Caroline Sheridan

Aerospace Engineering
csherid5@vols.utk.edu

Blake Zegiestowsky
Mechanical Engineering
bzegiest@vols.utk.edu

Jacob Seals
Industrial Engineering
jseals15@vols.utk.edu

Katie Moffit
Computer Science

dmoffit1@vols.utk.edu

Lauren Williams 
Industrial Engineering
lwill168@vols.utk.edu 

Jacob Seals
Industrial Engineering
jseals15@vols.utk.edu

Katie Moffit
Computer Science

dmoffit1@vols.utk.edu

Laura Smith
Computer Science

lsmit248@vols.utk.edu

2:00-3:00

Harper Adams 
Biomedical Engineering

hadams25@vols.utk.edu

Haley Harrison
Industrial Engineering
yyx292@vols.utk.edu

Blake Zegiestowsky
Mechanical Engineering
bzegiest@vols.utk.edu

Adriana Cartagena
Nuclear Engineering

acartag1@vols.utk.edu

Harper Adams 
Biomedical Engineering

hadams25@vols.utk.edu

Logan Goodbred
Biomedical Engineering
lgoodbre@vols.utk.edu

Lauren Williams 
Industrial Engineering
lwill168@vols.utk.edu

Bayard Winegar
Chemical Engineering

bwinega1@vols.utk.edu

Camden Shuman
Mechanical Engineering
cshuman2@vols.utk.edu

Laura Smith
Computer Science

lsmit248@vols.utk.edu

3:00-4:00

Haley Harrison
Industrial Engineering
yyx292@vols.utk.edu

Anna Witsoe
Mechanical Engineering
awitsoe@vols.utk.edu

Kate Blankenship
Chemical Engineering

kblank17@vols.utk.edu

Adriana Cartagena
Nuclear Engineering

acartag1@vols.utk.edu

Logan Goodbred
Biomedical Engineering
lgoodbre@vols.utk.edu

Anna Witsoe
Mechanical Engineering
awitsoe@vols.utk.edu

Bayard Winegar
Chemical Engineering

bwinega1@vols.utk.edu

Camden Shuman
Mechanical Engineering
cshuman2@vols.utk.edu


